81To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
CERAMIC-INSULATED
STRIP HEATERS
HCS Series
Starts at
$38
FEATURES

PE-1010 125 Reference Book: Engineering Design Process
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: HCS-080-120V, strip heater, 250 W, $40.
HCS-180-120V, strip heater, 750 W, $50.
HCS-080-120V, $40, shown
smaller than actual size.
CONSTRUCTION
1. Seamless stainless steel sheath
2. Post terminals
3. Ceramic element support
4. Element wire situated close to
outside surface for maximum heat
transfer and minimum internal
temperature while preserving good
dielectric qualities
5. Magnesium oxide packing
Standard Termination
Offset at one end
1 2 3 4 5
Tolerances
Width: 1.500" ±.010"
Length:
Up to 24": ±1⁄16"
24" and Over: ±1⁄8"
Thickness: 0.375" ±0.005"
Wattage Tolerances:
-10 to 5% at rated voltage
B
38 (1-1/2)
C
A
22
(7/8)
41
(1-5/8)
8 x 13
(5/16 x 1/2)
19 (3/4)
13 (1/2)
16 (5/8)
29 (1-1/8)
10 to 24 Terminals
10 (3/8)
Dimensions: mm (in)Dimensions: mm (in)
Dimensions: mm (in)APPLICATIONS
� Dies
� Molds
� Plastic Forming
and Sealing
� Tank and Kettle Heating
(For specific applications, correctly
rated elements should be used to
prevent overheating and to ensure
long life)
Formula for Determination
of Watt Density
Watts/sq. in. = Total unit wattage
C (heated length) x 3
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England